TOOLS & EQUIFMENT = SUPFLIES = SAF

Item P29-1170

ETY PFRODUCTS

Portable Band Saw Blades (44 7/8" x 1/2" x .020)

Super tough Bi-Metal blades out-last conventional blades up to 3 times, requiring fewer blade changes. Matrix Il High Speed Steel teeth with 8% cobalt
for the fastest cutting, longest blade life available. Recommended for cutting of aluminum, angle iron, bronze, brass, copper, galvanized pipe, mild
steel, stainless, chrome, and tungsten. We offer several different brands of band saw blades that will fit Milwaukee, Porter Cable, DeWALT and most
other brands of portable band saws.

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

e
Item

10-3230

10-3232

10-3234

10-3236

29-1170

29-1168

29-1172

29-1174

10-3238

Description

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Lenox

Lenox

Lenox

Lenox

Colony Economy

Attributes

Teeth Per Inch: 10
Cuts Material (thickness):

Teeth Per Inch: 14
Cuts Material (thickness):

Teeth Per Inch: 18
Cuts Material (thickness):

Teeth Per Inch: 24
Cuts Material (thickness):

Teeth Per Inch: 14
Cuts Material (thickness):

Teeth Per Inch: 10/14T
Cuts Material (thickness):

Teeth Per Inch: 18
Cuts Material (thickness):

Teeth Per Inch: 24
Cuts Material (thickness):

Teeth Per Inch: 18
Cuts Material (thickness):

1/4" & larger

3/16" - 1/2”

3/32" - 1/4"

Up to 1/8"

3/16" — 3/8”

1/4 in & Larger

3/32" — 1/4"
Up to 1/8"
3/32" — 1/4"



