

Item P29-1170

Portable Band Saw Blades (44 7/8" x 1/2" x .020)

Super tough Bi-Metal blades out-last conventional blades up to 3 times, requiring fewer blade changes. Matrix II High Speed Steel teeth with 8% cobalt for the fastest cutting, longest blade life available. Recommended for cutting of aluminum, angle iron, bronze, brass, copper, galvanized pipe, mild steel, stainless, chrome, and tungsten. We offer several different brands of band saw blades that will fit Milwaukee, Porter Cable, DeWALT and most other brands of portable band saws.

ltem	Description	Attributes
10-3230	Milwaukee	Teeth Per Inch: 10 Cuts Material (thickness): 1/4" & larger
10-3232	Milwaukee	Teeth Per Inch: ¹⁴ Cuts Material (thickness): ^{3/16} " - ^{1/2} "
10-3234	Milwaukee	Teeth Per Inch: ¹⁸ Cuts Material (thickness): ^{3/32} " – ^{1/4} "
10-3236	Milwaukee	Teeth Per Inch: 24 Cuts Material (thickness): Up to 1/8"
29-1170	Lenox	Teeth Per Inch: ¹⁴ Cuts Material (thickness): ^{3/16} " - ^{3/8} "
29-1168	Lenox	Teeth Per Inch: 10/14T Cuts Material (thickness): 1/4 in & Larger
29-1172	Lenox	Teeth Per Inch: 18 Cuts Material (thickness): 3/32" – 1/4"
29-1174	Lenox	Teeth Per Inch: ²⁴ Cuts Material (thickness): Up to 1/8"
10-3238	Colony Economy	Teeth Per Inch: ¹⁸ Cuts Material (thickness): ^{3/32} " – ^{1/4} "